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Vision & 

Mission  

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Vision: 

To strive for excellence through commitments, integrity, honesty and team 

work.   

  

Mission: 

• Complete Satisfaction of Buyers/Consumers is our motto. 

• Manufacturing of blended yarn as per the customer’s requirements and 

market demand. 

• Keeping pace with the rapidly changing technology by continuously 

balancing, modernization and replacement (BMR) of Plant and Machinery 

• Enhancing the profitability by improving the efficiency and cost controls. 

• Betterment of Mills employees as quality policy. 

• Protecting the environment and contributing towards the economic strength 

of the country and function as a good corporate citizen. 

  

Permissible Business: 

The Company is registered as a public limited company in Pakistan and 

engaged in the business of manufacturing, selling, buying and dealing in yarn 

of all types. 
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Strategic / Operational Development 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

The management is Continuously making efforts to make BMR of the 
existing facilities and take new investment initiative to cope with regional 
competitors in technology related advantages through own resources. The 
management is focused toward improving in efficiencies and productivity 
as well as enhanced cost controls. 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

FINANCIAL DETAILS 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Operational 

Highlights 

RUPEEES IN THOUSANDS 

JUNE 30 

2022 2021 

Sales – Net 5,297,444 3,305,217 

Cost of Sales -4,784,455 -2,922,424 

GROSS PROFIT 512,989 382,793 

Administrative  & General -124,103 -97,966 

Selling & Distribution -10,038 -7,090 

105,056 

OPERATING PROFIT 378,848 277,737 

Finance Cost -71,681 -32,628 

Other Charges -21,678 -17,750 

285,489 227,359 

Other Income 7,008 12,131 

PROFIT BEFORE TAXATION 292,497 239,490 

Taxation -97,242 -68,849 

PROFIT AFTER TAXATION 195,255 170,641 

Basic and Diluted earning per share 11.76 10.28 CORPORATE BRIEFING SESSION 2022 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Sales Chart 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Gross Profit 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Profit after Tax 
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FINANCIAL REVIEW 

SHADAB TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED 

Income Statement 
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Sales Rs. 5.297 
Billion (Rs. 3.82 

Billion 2021 ) 

Gross Profit Rs. 5,12 
Million (Rs. 382.793 

Million 2021) 

Operating Profit Rs. 
378.848 Million (Rs. 

277.737 Million 
2021) 

Profit After Taxation 
Rs. 195.255 Million 
(Rs.170.641Million 

2021) 
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Muhammad Aslam 

CFO 
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